ISO 9001:2015
DIGITAL SMART SINE UPS
DSS UPSDSS UPS
And Rackmount Positions.
has ability to install in tower
ÿsõ_èõñßO B_G úÞ lñPvø ÿAú×_Úô óôlG AC úünÓO ÐGBñì êOAoBÖ ÿBøxA þKõü qA ÿpu òüA
ô pù_y Ýp_G RæçPgA ,RBðB_uõð úG úWõO óôlG lðokBÚ ô ûly þcApÆ Line Interactive
ûlññÞÙp¿ì ÿBùøBãPuk ÿApG IuBñì sBPèô BG Ao êìBÞ þuõñýu  ÝpG ûoAõíø ó@ ÐÇÚ þPc
ûkõG ÿoõv_uôpKôpßýì lñ_íyõø îPvýu úG rùXì DSSÿpu ÿBøxA þK õü.lñüBíð òýìBO
àýOB_ìõOA Roõ_¾ úG BøQívÚ þìB_íO ok BÇ_g ÀýhzO òýñ`_íø ô ëpPñ_Þ IýOpO òülG ô
ÿpOõýLìB__ÞÿB_øáo ok I¿ð pG ûôç_Î B_øûBãPuk qA ël_ì òüA .kõ_yþì ïBXðA Bøó@ È_uõO
oAõük ÿôo pG Bøëlì qA þgpG ok òýñ`í_ø ô lñPv_ø AoAk Ao ûkB_PvüA Roõ¿G I¿ð QýéGBÚ
RoBËð ,ÿpOõýLìBÞÿBùíPvýu ÿúýéÞ ok ûBãPuk òüA kpGoBÞÿúñìAk .lðkpâþì I¿ð
þßyrK þøBãzüBìq@,ÿpýâûqAlðA ÜýÚk RArýùXO ,þÚpG ÿBùGok ,þPÊB_×c ,þPýñìA ,ÿpüõ¿O
                                              .lyBGþì þOApGBhì ô
    lcAô þWôpg óAõO IüpÂ ÿAoAk
   ( DSS1500B ÿBøëlì ok )ÄüõÏO êGBÚ þégAk ÿpOBG úG rùXì
   álðA oBývG þOoApc RB×éO ô þOõ¾ rüõð
 ûkBPvüA ô ûlýGAõg QèBc ôk ok ÿpýâoApÚ QýéGBÚ
 ÿkôoô wðBÞpÖ îýËñO QýéGBÚ ô BøoõOApðs BG ókpÞoBÞ þüBðAõO
 USB, RS232 lñíyõø þÆBHOoA ûBâok ôk úG rùXì
 oBÞkõg þGBüBÇg ô ÿoõvuôpKôpßýì lñíyõø îPvýu ÿAoAk
  ûBãPuk óqô ô îXc {øBÞ QùW äñý`ýDõu ÿsõèõñßO qA ûkB×PuA
  (watch dog) lñíyõø þðBGûlük îPvýu úG rùXì
Tel: (+98 21) 61922  Fax: (+98 21) 6670 9493
105% to 125% of nominal power for 10 seconds
In AC line >95%
 4-8msec
0~80%(non condensing)
DSS1500P-RT
DSS1500PW
DSS1500X-RT DSS2000X-RT     DSS3000X-RT-48V DSS3000X-RT
Technology
Nominal Power
IN
P
U
T
O
U
T
P
U
T
1500VA - 1500W
Frequency
Voltage
Max. Current
Phase
Voltage
Current
Phase
Frequency
Nominal Power Factor
Overload capacity
Voltage
Internal Battery
Type
B
a
tt
e
ry
Recharge time
Max. charge current
External Battery
Efficiency
Switch time
E
n
vi
ro
n
m
e
n
ta
l
co
n
d
iti
o
n
Temperature
Humidity
Height
Dimensions
(W*D*H)(mm) Grossed
Grossed
Net
10A                                         13A                                          20A
6.8A                    9.09A                       13.63A
Single phase
Single phase
1
48VDC                                  96VDC
                6A
                             12.6                      14.1                        16                         14.7
                               15.1                      16.6                       18.5                       17.2
4A
Auditory noise
Environmental
conditions
(At a distance of one meter device)
<40 dB
Yes
No
YesNo
17
16
530*620*205
Weight
MODEL
Line-Interactive
2000VA - 2000W                  3000VA - 2100W                  3000VA - 3000W
0.7 1
  In non-linear load: <%5   In non-linear load: <%6   In non-linear load: <%5
NORMAL: 220VAC+10%
BATT.: 220VAC+1%
Normal: syncs with input frequency
BATT: 50+0.01Hz
14.5
At nominal load(0-70%): 148~270VAC / At nominal load(70%-100%): 170~270VAC
1000 meters over sea level(based on IEC62040 standard)
4~10 hours for 90% charge(depends on battery capacity)
Sealed lead acid batteries with free maintenance
ÿpOBG àK Roõ¿G
 úðBâAlW úÞ   48V 34W
 .lyBG þì ÿoAlüpg êGBÚ
13.5